Features
Wavelength 975-985 nm
Output power up to 220 mW
Single mode fiber pigtail
Internal thermoelectric heatpump
and monitor photodiode.
Hermetically sealed 14-pin
butterfly package.

 Certificate No. FM 15040
Certificate No.  EMS 35100
Ordering Information
Order Code No:
LC93C-20 for 100 mW device LC93D-20 for 110 mW device
LC93E-20 for 120 mW device LC93F-20 for 130 mW device
LC93G-20 for 140 mW device LC93H-20 for 150 mW device
LC93J-20 for 160 mW device LC93K-20 for 170 mW device
LC93L-20 for 180 mW device LC93M-20 for 190 mW device
LC93N-20 for 200 mW device LC93P-20 for 210 mW device
LC93R-20 for 220 mW device